

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

FIRST APPEAL NO.737 OF 2010

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's Orders
	Mr.D.P.Palodkar, learned counsel for appellant. Mr.V.G.Sakolkar, learned counsel for respondents. (CORAM : NARESH H.PATIL, AND A.V.POTDAR, JJ.) DATE : 26/04/2010 1. Heard. 2. Admit. (A.V.POTDAR, J.) (NARESH H.PATIL, J.) khs/APRIL 2010/fa737-10