

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

FIRST APPEAL NO.737 OF 2010

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD
VERSUS
WAJRABEE HAIDERSAB SHAIKH AND OTHERS

...
Mr. D.P. Palodkar, Advocate for appellant
Mr. A.V. Deshmukh, AGP for respondent - State
...

CORAM : SUNIL P. DESHMUKH &
B.U. DEBADWAR, JJ.
DATE : 14-02-2020

ORDER :

1. To be listed in the final hearing list in its chronological order.

[B.U. DEBADWAR]
JUDGE

[SUNIL P. DESHMUKH]
JUDGE

arp/